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Sl. No Bus Routes
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1 Amaravathi 28,000 22,500

2 Pedaparimi 28,000 23,000 SVN Colony-GNT

3 Thulluru 30,000 25,000 Gujjangundla-GNT

4 Namburu 10,000 8,000 Potthuru-GNT

5 Chowdavaram 27,500 23,000 SriRam Township-GNT

6 Lal Puram 22,500 17,500 Hanumaiah Circle/LIC Colony-GNT

7 Chilakaluripet (54KM) 32,000 25,500 Stambalagaruvu-GNT

8 China Kakani 23,000 18,500 RTO Office (Old)-GNT

9 Kaza 20,000 15,000 Pattabhipuram Petrol Bunk-GNT

Syamala Nagar-GNT

Mangalagiri Bypass Recruitment Office-GNT

MGL Rajive Centre Swamy Theatre-GNT

MGL Galigopuram Collector Office-GNT

MGL Bus Stand Nagarampalem-GNT

MGL Old Bus Stand Stall Girls High School-GNT

MGL Anjaneya Swamy Temple Bommidala Kalyana Mandapam-GNT

11 Yarrabalem 27,500 22,500 Navabharath Nagar-GNT

12 Nallapadu 23,500 18,500 Vidya Nagar 1st Line-GNT

13 Perecharla 25,000 19,500 Saibaba Road-GNT

14 Narasaraopet (62KM) 34,000 29,000 Koritepadu Kollaform-GNT

15 Phirangipuram 27,000 22,000 Gandhi Bomma-GNT

16 Nudurupadu 29,000 24,000 Rajendra Nagar-GNT

17 Sattenapalli 31,000 26,000 Brundavan Gardens-GNT

18 Medikonduru 27,000 22,000 Sitaramaiah High School-GNT

19 Bhiminenivaripalem 28,000 23,000 Nayar Hotal -GNT

20 Visadala X Roads 25,000 20,000 Bakers Fun-GNT

21 Korrapadu 28,000 23,000 Lakshmipuram Milk Booth-GNT

22 Kunchena Palli 27,500 22,500 Union Bank-GNT

23 Halfpeta 18,500 13,500 Housing Board Colony(Janatha 

24 Kolakaluru 20,000 14,500 Mahatma Gandhi College-GNT

25 Nandivelugu 21,500 16,500 A T Agraharam-GNT

26 Kollipara 28,000 22,500 Chuttugunta-GNT

27 Takkellapadu 16,000 13,000 ITC-GNT

28 Tenali 23,500 18,500 Vijaya Lakshmi Theatre-GNT

29 Kolluru (44KM) 31,000 26,000 Venkateswara Swamy 

30 Revendrapadu 23,000 18,000 Nagaralu-GNT

31 Tummapudi 23,000 18,000 Medical College Hostel-GNT

32 Nuthakki 24,000 19,000 Rama Buildings-GNT

33 Peda Vadlapudi 25,000 20,000 Lodge Centre-GNT

34 Duggirala 22,000 17,000 Sankar Vilas-GNT

35 Etukuru 22,500 17,500 Naaz Centre-GNT

Kothapet (Bhagathsing Bomma)-GNT

Foundary centre -VJW Bose Bomma-GNT

Bhavanipuram -VJW Old Club Road (Opp. Bus Stand)-GNT

Vijaya Takies (Eluru Road)-VJW Market-GNT

Chuttugunta-VJW Old Bus Stand -GNT

Veternary Hospital-VJW

Benz Circle-VJW B. R. Stadium-GNT

Varadhi-VJW Mani Hotel Centre ( Old Guntur)

37 Gannavaram 33,000 28,000 Bus Stand-GNT

38 Tadepalli 27,500 22,500 Manipuram Gate-GNT

39 Tadikonda 23,000 18,000 Ammavari Temple -GNT

40 Lam 25,000 20,000 Auto Nagar-GNT

41 Peda Kakani 17,500 13,500 52 Peda Palakaluru 25,000 20,000

42 Pedanandi Padu 29,500 25,000 53 Ponnur 28,000 22,500

43 Prathipadu 26,500 22,000 54 Chebrolu 26,500 22,000

44 Pulladigunta 23,500 18,500 55 Budampadu 22,000 17,000

45 Kantheru 20,000 15,000 56 Nunna Via Sing Nagar 32000 24000

46 Narakoduru 25,500 21,000 57 Raveli Via Ponnekallu 26000 19500

47 Yadlapadu 28,000 23,500 58 Penamaluru Via Poranki 33000 25000

48 Kantheru ‘X’ Road 17,500 13,500 59 Bapatla Via Ponnuru 38000 28500

49 Uppalapadu 13,500 10,500 60 Sekuru Via Narakoduru 22000 16500

50 Venkata Krishna Puram 17,500 12,500 61 Cherukupalli Via Chandole 34000 25500

62 Chiluvuru 23000 17500

63 Koppuravuru 20000 15000

64 Ibrahimpatnam Via Gollapudi 34000 25500

Support @ Vijay - 9347113864 Convenor Transport - 9491185052

17,000

36 29,000 24,000

Bus Fee for the academic year 2025-26

Mangalagiri

10 24,500 19,500

Vijayawada

GUNTUR

51 22,000


